50 to 75 GHz 75 to 110 GHz 110 to 170 GHz
60 to 90 GHz 90 to 140 GHz 140 to 220 GHz 220 to 325 GHz 325 to 500 GHz
Keysight Technologies
mm-wave Source Modules
from OML, Inc. for
PSG Signal Generators
Technical Overview
2

Weight 2.5 Ibs typical
Size 6 2.8" (H) x 4.3" (W) x 5.7" (D)
Order information7
Keysight 	 OML model 	 Description	 Frequency range
model number	 model number
E8257DS15	 S15MS-AG	 WR-15 Source Module	50 to 75 GHz
E8257DS12	 S12MS-AG	 WR-12 Source Module	60 to 90 GHz
E8257DS10	 S10MS-AG	 WR-10 Source Module	75 to 110 GHz
E8257DS08	 S08MS-AG	 WR-08 Source Module	90 to 140 GHz
E8257DS06	 S06MS-AG	 WR-06 Source Module	110 to 170 GHz
E8257DS05	 S05MS-AG	 WR-05 Source Module	140 to 220 GHz
E8257DS03	 S03MS-AG	 WR-03 Source Module	220 to 325 GHz
E8257DS02	 S02.2MS-AG	 WR-02.2 Source Module 325 to 500 GHz
OML standard accessories
V00DCDC2	 2 m DC power cable
V00LOIF	 1 m RF cable SMA(m) to SMA(m)
1.	 Specifications subject to change without notice.